Date of Installation :

Unit Serial Number :

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

Kompac Dealer fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333

WWW PPSTTCoMm

IKompac

MODEL : M-125

PARTS CATALOG # 90172 REV.C

® REGISTERED TRADE MARK VARN INTERNATIONAL, OAKLAND, NEW JERSEY, USA


barb


Mo120-3 PARTS LATALLG
2/N BU1//Z

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppshj.com

REV DESCRIPTION FCN BY  DATE
A UPDATED TO NEW PARTS CATALOG FORMAT 982 MJC 7-13-94
5 EXPLODED USCILLATOR PARTS ASSY, CORRECTED 071 MJC 12-30-94

P/NT0 81302, WAS G130
L 91851 WAS 91849 1521 BS  5-10-99



barb


I 125 UNIT: P/N 93000 PARTS CATALDG #3017 REV C
I 129-KM UNIT: B/N 93260

GEAR IS COLIR
(O0ED BLUE

« PART IS INCLUDED IN DUTLINED SUBASSEMBLY. \\?
o [TEM #17 REPLACES TTEM #20 AND 4 OF TTEM 45 ~~ _
REPLACE 4 OF TTEM #7 DN M 125-KM INIT (PN 932600,

N M
oo [TEM 430 IS INCLUDED WITH M- 125-KM UNIT AND IS
AVAILABLE T0 ADD ON M 25 UNIT,

30| 92400 | 11" METERING ROLLER ASSY | 1 15 | 91814 | #10-24 X 3/4 SIUD *

29 | 92432 | 11" TIE BAR 2 14 | 9IBI1 | #10-24 X 1/4 SET SCREN 4

28| 92601 | INNARD NIP SYMBOL 23 13| 91802 | #3-48 X 1/4 FLAT HD SCREH |
42191949 | SPRING PIN : 27 | 92434 | WARNING STICKER 1 12| 92238 | COMPRESSION SPRING *
41 | 91997 | OSC. RETAINING (LIP * 26| 91810 | #10-24 X 1/8 SLOT SET SCREW | 2 11| 92290 | BACKING PLATEKIT (L& R) | |
40 | 91965 | OSC. RETAINING WASHER * 25 | 91806 | #6-32 X 3/8 PHIL HD SCREW | 10| 91982 | #10-32 NUT 2
39 | 91111 | OSC. ORIVE SHAFT FOLLDER | 24| 9691 | COVER NUT 2 0 | 92291 | ECCENTRIC 2
38| 91220 | OSCILLATOR SHAFT ASSY, 11" | 23 | 92304 | CUIDE PIN * B | 92222 | METERING GALGE 2
37| 91120 | OSCILLATOR ROLLER, 11" * 20| 9604 | NOZZLE * 7 | 91818 | #10-24 x 3/8 SOC HD SCREW | 8
36| 96520 | KOLORMATE MOCEL 20 21| 92481 | WAVE WASHER 2 6 | 91851 | SOCKET HD SCREN 2
35| 92370 | SEAL SET 1 20| 92600 | LNIT COVER ASSY " 5 | 91828 | #10-24 X 11/16 SOC HO SCREW | =
34| 91219 | ALTGNMENT BLOCK 2 19 | 9800 | CEAR CLUTCH ASSY ! 4| 91017 | RH. OSC. END BLOCK 1
3391302 | 11" OSC. ROLLER PARTS ASSY | | 18 | 92415 | THRUST WASHER * 3| 91018 | L.H. OSC. END BLOCK 1
3292303 | SHOULOER SCREH . 7 | 91320 | 11" OSCILLATOR COVER ASSY |+ 2| 92210 | L.H. END FRAME ASSY 1
31| 92410 | 11" FORM ROLLER ASSY 1 16| 92401 | BEARING * | 92200 | R.H. END FRAME ASSY 1
TTEMEIPART #1 DESCRIPTION nry TTEME [PART #1 DESCRIPTIIN Ty TTEMEIPART #1 DESCRIPTION nTy




I 125-5 BRACKET KIT: P/N 93500

PRINTERS PARTS
800-543-1117 201-935-9595

fax 800-392-4072 201-935-5333
WWW.ppsnj.com

ECCENTRICS ARE
(OLOR CODED GOLD

PARTS CATALOG #90172 REV C

N o

£

L)

92370

SEAL SET

~o

82765

VALVE BODY D-RING

82760

DISPENSING VALVE ASSY

(e}

8277

CALTERATED BOTTLE

92778

KOMPAC SYRINGE

90755

3/32" HEX T-WRENCH

03555

KOMPAC WRENCH

919/

WASHER, #12

91885

17420 x 5/8 FLAT HO SCREW

91868

174-20 x 3/4 HEX HD SCREW

93543

BRACKET ECCENTRIC

9350

R.H. MOUNTING BRACKET

—_— N || AU | S| o O = — | — | —

9330

L.H. MOUNTING BRACKET

e o > ro e e e — |

[TEM

PART #

OESCRIPTION

=
—
—



barb


